MODEL: 73VR1100
73VR1100 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7399 Rev.24   Page 1/18
Paperless Recording System
PAPERLESS RECORDER
(remote I/O modules)
Functions & Features
• 100 msec. storing rate for the max. of 64 points (1

mm (inch)
MODEL: 73VR1100-[1]-[2][3]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: 73VR1100-[1]-[2][3]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [3].
  (e.g. 73VR1100-E-M2/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01/HA)
[1] LANGUAGE
N: Japanese
E: English
[2] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V,
 47 – 66 Hz)
  (CE not available for desktop type)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[3] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q (multiple selections)
COATING (For the detail, refer to M-System's web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
TERMINAL SCREW MATERIAL
/S01: Stainless steel
INSTALLATION
/HA: Desktop type (with handle and feet)
(Desktop type cannot be mounted on a panel surface.
The handle and rubber feet cannot be detached.)
RELATED PRODUCTS
Please refer to data sheets for the respective models.
• PC recorder R1M, R2M, R1MS, RZMS series
• Remote I/O R3 series
Ethernet (Modbus/TCP) interface module (model: R3-NE1)
Modbus interface module (model: R3-NM1)
• Remote I/O R5 series
Ethernet (Modbus/TCP) interface module (model: R5-NE1)
Modbus interface module (model: R5-NM1)
• Modbus I/O module (model: R7M)
• Ethernet I/O module, Modbus/TCP (model: R7E)
R7 configurator software (model: R7CON) To connect with
R7M series, change Modbus Communication Parameters of
the R7M by using R7CON and the special cable.
• Multi power monitor (model: 53U)
· Ethernet tower light (Model: IT60RE, IT40SRE, IT50SRE,
IT60SRE)
Lamps and buzzer are turned on/off in combination with
alarm output of 73VR1100.
• Ethernet communication adaptor (model: 72EM2-M4)
■ Memory card
A memory card is required to store data in the 73VR1100.
Available for purchase from M-System. Consult M-System
(except SD/CF conversion adapter).
M-System will not guarantee the product’s described
performance if a memory card other than purchased from M
-System, or specified below, is used.
• CF Card
1. Manufacturer: Hagiwara Solutions
Model No.: MCF10P-xxxxS
Capacity: 128 MB through 1 GB
(CFI-xxxxDG ... discontinued)
2. Manufacturer: Apacer Technology
Model name: CFC III
Model No.: AP-CFxxxxE3NR-ETNDNRQ
MODEL: 73VR1100
73VR1100 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7399 Rev.24   Page 2/18
Capacity: 256 MB through 1 GB